
$2,575,000

148 22ND RD, MIAMI, FL, 33129
https://ritterproperties.com

Welcome to urban living without compromise. This renovated
4BD/4BA home on a rare 13,500 SF lot in The Roads offers
unmatched space just minutes from Brickell, Downtown, Coconut
Grove, & Key Biscayne. The charming details of the original
1930s home—abundant natural light, vaulted ceilings, wood
floors and fireplace—harmonize with the updated kitchen and
bathrooms. The […]

• 4 beds
• 4 baths

• Residential

• Single Family Residence

• Active

• 3009 sq ft

Basics



Date added: Added 3 days ago Category: Single Family Residence

Type: Residential Status: Active

Bedrooms: 4 beds Bathrooms: 4 baths

Half baths: 0 half baths Area: 3009 sq ft

Lot size, sq ft: 13500 sq ft SubdivisionName: HOLLEMAN PARK

ListOfficeName: Serhant View: Garden, Pool

ListAOR: Miami Association of REALTORS® MLS ID: A11809639

Building Details
Cooling features: Ceiling Fan(s), Central Air, Zoned Year built: 1937

ArchitecturalStyle: Detached, One Story NewConstructionYN: No

Building Name: HOLLEMAN PARK Exterior material: CBS Construction

Roof: Aluminum, Flat Roof With Facade Front Heating: None

Parking: Driveway

Amenities & Features
Features: Built-in Features, Closet Cabinetry,
Den/Library/Office, Entrance Foyer, Fireplace, First Floor
Entry, Florida Room, French Doors, Pull Down Stairs,
Utility Room/Laundry, Vaulted Ceiling(s), Walk-In
Closet(s)

Security Features: Curr Owner Wind
Mit, Fire Alarm, Smoke Detector

Amenities: Dishwasher, Dryer, Electric Range, Ice
Maker, Microwave, Refrigerator, Self Cleaning Oven, Wall
Oven, Washer

CommunityFeatures: Paved Road,
Street Lights

WindowFeatures: Complete Accordian Shutters,
Hurricane Shutters, Arched Windows, Blinds, Casement,
Drapes

ExteriorFeatures: Lighting

PoolFeatures: In Ground, Fenced, Gunite Waterfront available: No

GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No

CoolingYN: Yes PoolPrivateYN: No

FireplaceYN: Yes


